
M8+

St. Num. Team Start Finish Result

05.11.2022Praha,

  1      3 AUT Österreichischer Ruderverband 00:01:33,60 00:21:11,78 00:19:38,18

  2     13 NED Oude Acht 00:06:29,33 00:26:26,35 00:19:57,02

  3      6 GBR Thames Rowing Club 00:03:28,97 00:23:30,76 00:20:01,79

  4      4 AUT Österreichischer Ruderverband 00:02:21,89 00:22:27,01 00:20:05,12

  5      8 CZE Dukla Praha 00:04:30,76 00:24:40,64 00:20:09,88

  6     73 CZE Modrá síla 00:00:35,95 00:20:52,54 00:20:16,59

  7     72 CZE Parta buzerantů 00:00:00,00 00:20:23,59 00:20:23,59

  8      5 NOR Norge 00:02:54,74 00:23:26,42 00:20:31,68

  9     75 NED Development Acht 00:01:30,18 00:22:21,50 00:20:51,32

 10     12 CZE LIGMA 00:05:57,01 00:26:58,78 00:21:01,77

 11     14 CZE ČVK Praha muži 00:06:56,31 00:28:14,32 00:21:18,01

 12      7 NED Oude Lichte Acht 00:03:58,68 00:25:33,03 00:21:34,35

 13     15 GER Leipzig-Achter ambitioniert! 00:07:36,64 00:29:13,71 00:21:37,07

 14     11 HUN MEC 00:05:43,16 00:27:21,21 00:21:38,05

 15     74 SVK Samova družina 00:01:04,05 00:22:43,01 00:21:38,96

 16      9 HUN MTK 00:04:57,55 00:27:01,92 00:22:04,37

 17      2 CRO Mladost 00:00:49,54 00:23:11,71 00:22:22,17

 18     16 GER Rudergemeinschaft Angaria 00:08:12,54 00:30:37,46 00:22:24,92

 19     10 CZE Pleš není ostuda 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 DSQ
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W8+

St. Num. Team Start Finish Result

06.11.2022Praha,

Age

  1     47 CZE SK HAMR - veslování z,s, + VK Blesk + 00:24:04,43 00:46:02,39 00:21:57,96 19,9

  2    103 AUT Prinzessinnen 8er 00:16:29,75 00:38:50,31 00:22:20,56 22,8

  3     52 CZE Holčičky Kočičky 00:26:47,85 00:49:41,62 00:22:53,77 24,1

  4     49 AUT Wiking Linz Powersprinters 00:25:14,58 00:48:22,14 00:23:07,56 22,4

  5     48 CZE Modrásci 00:24:39,43 00:48:07,37 00:23:27,94 20,5

  6     50 AUT Senior Women EWRC LIA 00:25:51,76 00:50:15,89 00:24:24,13 25,4

  7     51 GER Rudergemeinschaft Angaria Women 00:26:21,63 00:51:20,34 00:24:58,71 26,1

  8    102 CZE ZBYTEK 00:16:13,75 00:41:38,68 00:25:24,93 19,8
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JM8+/JMB8+

St. Num. Team Start Finish Result

06.11.2022Praha,

Age

  1     76 CZE LS Brno 00:01:53,26 00:22:03,56 00:20:10,30  0,0

  2     26 CZE No dishes? 00:13:30,93 00:34:01,53 00:20:30,60 15,9

  3     19 CZE ČVK Praha junioři 00:10:06,50 00:30:56,18 00:20:49,68 16,3

  4     82 CZE Špagety s hořčicou 00:06:16,18 00:27:06,57 00:20:50,39 16,5

  5     77 CZE Kačeři 00:02:29,54 00:23:22,45 00:20:52,91 16,9

  6     20 CZE Poseidon 00:10:32,99 00:31:35,48 00:21:02,49 17,4

  7     78 CZE Hodonínští šohaji 00:05:21,87 00:26:25,15 00:21:03,28 17,1

  8     23 CZE Blesk Juniors 00:12:02,89 00:33:16,32 00:21:13,43 16,5

  9     83 AUT Austrian Power 00:06:38,26 00:27:55,43 00:21:17,17 15,3

 10     80 SVK Tvrdí chlapci 00:04:42,72 00:26:14,76 00:21:32,04 16,1

 11     81 CZE Bleskový Dorost 1 00:05:42,69 00:27:48,95 00:22:06,26 14,6

 12     21 CZE Alkáči 00:11:02,85 00:33:41,95 00:22:39,10 15,3

 13     25 CZE Černý pruh 00:13:08,16 00:36:15,71 00:23:07,55 15,0

 14     84 CZE Ach ti muži… 00:07:13,25 00:30:23,90 00:23:10,65 16,3

 15     22 CZE ČVK Praha dorost 1 00:11:42,41 00:35:09,14 00:23:26,73 15,0

 16     17 CZE Bleskový Dorost 2 00:08:58,61 00:34:29,28 00:25:30,67 14,3

 17     18 POL KW PEGAZ Juniorzy 00:09:36,18 00:35:36,65 00:26:00,47 15,4

 18     24 CZE ČVK Praha dorost 2 00:12:46,51 00:39:32,98 00:26:46,47 14,4

    79 CZE Hamerští dorostenci 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 DNS 14,4
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JW8+/JWB8+

St. Num. Team Start Finish Result

06.11.2022Praha,

Age

  1    105 CZE Destrukce plechového krtka 00:17:17,32 00:39:54,48 00:22:37,16 16,0

  2    104 CZE Hakandy 00:17:00,97 00:40:20,98 00:23:20,01 16,9

  3     56 GER Berlin 00:29:26,89 00:52:54,03 00:23:27,14  0,0

  4     54 AUT Austrian Amazons 00:28:12,29 00:52:16,95 00:24:04,66 16,9

  5     60 AUT Wikinger Blitz / Vikingský Blesk 00:31:20,63 00:55:27,39 00:24:06,76 15,3

  6    106 CZE Vltavsko-labský průšvih 00:17:51,43 00:42:08,23 00:24:16,80 16,4

  7     55 CZE Peppa Pig 00:28:48,21 00:53:23,64 00:24:35,43 15,0

  8     59 CZE Hen rožni 00:30:53,12 00:56:08,71 00:25:15,59 16,3

  9     61 CZE Co dům dal<3 00:31:54,08 00:57:36,59 00:25:42,51 15,4

 10     62 CZE Bleskové Dorostenky 00:32:18,27 00:58:21,42 00:26:03,15 14,5

 11     58 POL UKS MILENIUM 00:30:35,13 00:57:10,96 00:26:35,83 16,1

 12     53 CZE Hot wings 00:27:50,15 00:54:31,71 00:26:41,56 15,3

    57 CZE Hledáme prince Krasoně 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 DSQ 17,3

    63 CZE LS Brno 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 DNS 17,3
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MM8+

St. Num. Team Start Finish Result

06.11.2022Praha,

Age

  1     87 CZE Slavia Mens Masters 00:08:21,68 00:30:22,53 00:22:00,85 56,5

  2     36 NED Aggakills 00:18:50,43 00:40:51,59 00:22:01,16 46,5

  3     32 GER DRC Old Bulls 00:16:52,40 00:39:00,32 00:22:07,92 37,4

  4     86 AUT Wiking for ever 00:08:03,91 00:30:34,98 00:22:31,07 56,8

  5     91 CZE Pražský výběr po Vajgarsku 00:10:37,47 00:33:18,89 00:22:41,42 43,1

  6     38 CZE PARTA PERUNOVA 00:20:03,45 00:43:04,85 00:23:01,40 58,4

  7     88 AUT Last-Minute Masters 00:08:54,10 00:31:56,82 00:23:02,72 56,0

  8     33 CZE VK BLESK 2002 00:17:25,18 00:40:38,03 00:23:12,85 43,3

  9     31 GER Pirna-Leipzig-Halle-Berlin 00:16:23,25 00:39:38,64 00:23:15,39 57,3

 10     37 GER ARVL Masters 00:19:29,33 00:42:52,14 00:23:22,81 41,0

 11     39 SVK Dunajský draci 00:20:35,54 00:44:04,57 00:23:29,03 51,4

 12     27 CZE Třeboňští kapři 00:14:17,08 00:38:18,73 00:24:01,65 51,3

 13     29 CZE Liťákstars 00:15:07,83 00:39:14,98 00:24:07,15 49,1

 14     89 SVK Sľňava Piešťany 00:09:29,44 00:34:34,32 00:25:04,88 47,0

 15     34 POL Ogry WRC 00:18:01,08 00:43:25,75 00:25:24,67 42,6

 16     92 CZE Zelené peklo 00:11:04,90 00:36:52,15 00:25:47,25 59,6

 17     30 GBR Tees Masters Men 00:15:55,33 00:42:41,60 00:26:46,27 61,1

 18     90 NED Super8 00:10:09,96 00:37:07,31 00:26:57,35 52,0

 19     85 ITA Master Team Italia 1 00:07:47,87 00:35:02,79 00:27:14,92 57,6

 20     28 HUN Arrabona-Külker-Vác 00:14:51,30 00:42:11,65 00:27:20,35 66,3

    35 SVK Šílení mazáci 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 DSQ 52,3
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St. Num. Team Start Finish Result

06.11.2022Praha,

Age

  1    116 CZE SLAVIA WOMEN MASTERS 00:22:22,26 00:48:09,34 00:25:47,08 58,8

  2    113 CZE WE KNOW WE CAN,,, 00:20:58,59 00:47:18,82 00:26:20,23 43,9

  3    111 AUT For ever Wiking 00:20:08,49 00:46:41,50 00:26:33,01 49,6

  4    112 CZE Ženy PERUNovy 00:20:35,70 00:47:37,35 00:27:01,65 40,4

  5     68 AUT MW Wien 00:34:49,88 01:01:56,54 00:27:06,66 51,5

  6    115 ITA ONDINA ROMA 00:21:53,70 00:49:22,42 00:27:28,72 57,6

  7     66 CZE Masters Ladies 00:34:14,75 01:01:46,20 00:27:31,45 49,0

  8     67 CZE Holky ze sveta 00:34:24,57 01:02:11,18 00:27:46,61 59,6

  9    114 POL Syreny WRC 00:21:33,59 00:49:58,56 00:28:24,97 32,9

 10     69 ITA Master Italia 4 00:35:30,21 01:04:10,14 00:28:39,93 57,9

 11    110 GBR Tees Masters Women 00:19:41,66 00:49:55,18 00:30:13,52 59,4
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Mix 8+ Open

St. Num. Team Start Finish Result

06.11.2022Praha,

Age

  1     95 CZE DUKLA HUMPOLEC powered by 00:12:25,46 00:33:15,00 00:20:49,54 26,8

  2    118 CZE SK HAMR - veslování z,s, 00:23:18,69 00:44:43,00 00:21:24,31 21,3

  3     98 CZE Krisáci 00:13:59,22 00:36:38,29 00:22:39,07 20,6

  4    100 CZE Áčková Slavie 00:15:06,08 00:37:47,14 00:22:41,06 22,0

  5     97 CZE HOP 21 00:13:34,43 00:36:25,03 00:22:50,60 50,0

  6     44 CZE Smíchov Masters ReUnited 00:23:00,88 00:45:51,65 00:22:50,77 41,1

  7     43 CZE Polabská (j)elita 00:22:26,27 00:45:42,40 00:23:16,13 19,3

  8     99 CZE Výletníci 00:14:44,54 00:38:02,75 00:23:18,21 17,9

  9     41 GER Dresdner Ruder-Club 00:21:25,79 00:45:03,01 00:23:37,22 22,8

 10     40 CZE Modrá je dobrá 00:20:57,35 00:44:36,67 00:23:39,32 31,1

 11     96 POL Młodzież z PEGAZa 00:13:14,58 00:37:08,67 00:23:54,09 20,4

 12     45 POL AGH Kraków 00:23:23,56 00:47:38,43 00:24:14,87 35,6

 13     94 ITA Master Italia 3 00:12:04,54 00:36:21,32 00:24:16,78 47,6

 14    101 HUN Csepel Mix Masters 00:15:30,75 00:39:49,70 00:24:18,95 47,9

 15     42 CZE Slavia International 00:22:01,83 00:46:22,15 00:24:20,32 35,5

 16     93 SUI Mittel- / Hochschulachter 00:11:36,80 00:37:13,04 00:25:36,24 22,9

 17     46 ITA Master Team Italia 2 00:27:09,83 00:54:46,39 00:27:36,56 58,0
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8x+ Open

St. Num. Team Start Finish Result

06.11.2022Praha,

Age

  1      1 CZE CzechQuad 00:00:00,00 00:19:05,37 00:19:05,37 22,6

  2    107 CZE Lepší půlka koně 00:18:08,10 00:40:02,50 00:21:54,40 30,4

  3    109 CZE Kocourkovi Kachňátka 00:19:05,44 00:41:17,43 00:22:11,99 15,9

  4    108 AUT Klokani 00:18:41,20 00:42:17,92 00:23:36,72 14,5

  5     65 CZE Chceme novou osmu 00:33:45,26 01:01:50,48 00:28:05,22 12,9

  6     64 POL ladys&getleman Wrocław 00:33:23,64 01:11:32,39 00:38:08,75 35,6
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8+ Gig

St. Num. Team Start Finish Result

06.11.2022Praha,

Age

  1     70 CZE Discovolante 00:35:41,91 01:00:59,07 00:25:17,16 48,4

  2     71 CZE Brandejský giga ptáci 00:36:12,08 01:02:48,81 00:26:36,73 43,5

  3    117 POL KKW Cyklofan Opole 00:22:51,69 00:50:16,31 00:27:24,62 42,8
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Overall results

St. Num. Team Start Finish Result

06.11.2022Praha,

Age

  1      1 CZE CzechQuad 00:00:00,00 00:19:05,37 00:19:05,37 22,6

  2      3 AUT Österreichischer Ruderverband 00:01:33,60 00:21:11,78 00:19:38,18 24,9

  3     13 NED Oude Acht 00:06:29,33 00:26:26,35 00:19:57,02 23,6

  4      6 GBR Thames Rowing Club 00:03:28,97 00:23:30,76 00:20:01,79 27,9

  5      4 AUT Österreichischer Ruderverband 00:02:21,89 00:22:27,01 00:20:05,12 20,6

  6      8 CZE Dukla Praha 00:04:30,76 00:24:40,64 00:20:09,88 22,4

  7     76 CZE LS Brno 00:01:53,26 00:22:03,56 00:20:10,30  0,0

  8     73 CZE Modrá síla 00:00:35,95 00:20:52,54 00:20:16,59 21,9

  9     72 CZE Parta buzerantů 00:00:00,00 00:20:23,59 00:20:23,59 22,8

 10     26 CZE No dishes? 00:13:30,93 00:34:01,53 00:20:30,60 15,9

 11      5 NOR Norge 00:02:54,74 00:23:26,42 00:20:31,68 20,4

 12     95 CZE DUKLA HUMPOLEC powered by 00:12:25,46 00:33:15,00 00:20:49,54 26,8

 13     19 CZE ČVK Praha junioři 00:10:06,50 00:30:56,18 00:20:49,68 16,3

 14     82 CZE Špagety s hořčicou 00:06:16,18 00:27:06,57 00:20:50,39 16,5

 15     75 NED Development Acht 00:01:30,18 00:22:21,50 00:20:51,32  0,0

 16     77 CZE Kačeři 00:02:29,54 00:23:22,45 00:20:52,91 16,9

 17     12 CZE LIGMA 00:05:57,01 00:26:58,78 00:21:01,77 22,9

 18     20 CZE Poseidon 00:10:32,99 00:31:35,48 00:21:02,49 17,4

 19     78 CZE Hodonínští šohaji 00:05:21,87 00:26:25,15 00:21:03,28 17,1

 20     23 CZE Blesk Juniors 00:12:02,89 00:33:16,32 00:21:13,43 16,5

 21     83 AUT Austrian Power 00:06:38,26 00:27:55,43 00:21:17,17 15,3

 22     14 CZE ČVK Praha muži 00:06:56,31 00:28:14,32 00:21:18,01 20,9

 23    118 CZE SK HAMR - veslování z,s, 00:23:18,69 00:44:43,00 00:21:24,31 21,3

 24     80 SVK Tvrdí chlapci 00:04:42,72 00:26:14,76 00:21:32,04 16,1

 25      7 NED Oude Lichte Acht 00:03:58,68 00:25:33,03 00:21:34,35 20,8

 26     15 GER Leipzig-Achter ambitioniert! 00:07:36,64 00:29:13,71 00:21:37,07 26,3

 27     11 HUN MEC 00:05:43,16 00:27:21,21 00:21:38,05 24,1

 28     74 SVK Samova družina 00:01:04,05 00:22:43,01 00:21:38,96 21,6

 29    107 CZE Lepší půlka koně 00:18:08,10 00:40:02,50 00:21:54,40 30,4

 30     47 CZE SK HAMR - veslování z,s, + VK Blesk + 00:24:04,43 00:46:02,39 00:21:57,96 19,9

 31     87 CZE Slavia Mens Masters 00:08:21,68 00:30:22,53 00:22:00,85 56,5
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Overall results

St. Num. Team Start Finish Result

06.11.2022Praha,

Age

 32     36 NED Aggakills 00:18:50,43 00:40:51,59 00:22:01,16 46,5

 33      9 HUN MTK 00:04:57,55 00:27:01,92 00:22:04,37 26,6

 34     81 CZE Bleskový Dorost 1 00:05:42,69 00:27:48,95 00:22:06,26 14,6

 35     32 GER DRC Old Bulls 00:16:52,40 00:39:00,32 00:22:07,92 37,4

 36    109 CZE Kocourkovi Kachňátka 00:19:05,44 00:41:17,43 00:22:11,99 15,9

 37    103 AUT Prinzessinnen 8er 00:16:29,75 00:38:50,31 00:22:20,56 22,8

 38      2 CRO Mladost 00:00:49,54 00:23:11,71 00:22:22,17 18,8

 39     16 GER Rudergemeinschaft Angaria 00:08:12,54 00:30:37,46 00:22:24,92 28,4

 40     86 AUT Wiking for ever 00:08:03,91 00:30:34,98 00:22:31,07 56,8

 41    105 CZE Destrukce plechového krtka 00:17:17,32 00:39:54,48 00:22:37,16 16,0

 42     98 CZE Krisáci 00:13:59,22 00:36:38,29 00:22:39,07 20,6

 43     21 CZE Alkáči 00:11:02,85 00:33:41,95 00:22:39,10 15,3

 44    100 CZE Áčková Slavie 00:15:06,08 00:37:47,14 00:22:41,06 22,0

 45     91 CZE Pražský výběr po Vajgarsku 00:10:37,47 00:33:18,89 00:22:41,42 43,1

 46     97 CZE HOP 21 00:13:34,43 00:36:25,03 00:22:50,60 50,0

 47     44 CZE Smíchov Masters ReUnited 00:23:00,88 00:45:51,65 00:22:50,77 41,1

 48     52 CZE Holčičky Kočičky 00:26:47,85 00:49:41,62 00:22:53,77 24,1

 49     38 CZE PARTA PERUNOVA 00:20:03,45 00:43:04,85 00:23:01,40 58,4

 50     88 AUT Last-Minute Masters 00:08:54,10 00:31:56,82 00:23:02,72 56,0

 51     25 CZE Černý pruh 00:13:08,16 00:36:15,71 00:23:07,55 15,0

 52     49 AUT Wiking Linz Powersprinters 00:25:14,58 00:48:22,14 00:23:07,56 22,4

 53     84 CZE Ach ti muži… 00:07:13,25 00:30:23,90 00:23:10,65 16,3

 54     33 CZE VK BLESK 2002 00:17:25,18 00:40:38,03 00:23:12,85 43,3

 55     31 GER Pirna-Leipzig-Halle-Berlin 00:16:23,25 00:39:38,64 00:23:15,39 57,3

 56     43 CZE Polabská (j)elita 00:22:26,27 00:45:42,40 00:23:16,13 19,3

 57     99 CZE Výletníci 00:14:44,54 00:38:02,75 00:23:18,21 17,9

 58    104 CZE Hakandy 00:17:00,97 00:40:20,98 00:23:20,01 16,9

 59     37 GER ARVL Masters 00:19:29,33 00:42:52,14 00:23:22,81 41,0

 60     22 CZE ČVK Praha dorost 1 00:11:42,41 00:35:09,14 00:23:26,73 15,0

 61     56 GER Berlin 00:29:26,89 00:52:54,03 00:23:27,14  0,0

 62     48 CZE Modrásci 00:24:39,43 00:48:07,37 00:23:27,94 20,5
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Overall results

St. Num. Team Start Finish Result

06.11.2022Praha,

Age

 63     39 SVK Dunajský draci 00:20:35,54 00:44:04,57 00:23:29,03 51,4

 64    108 AUT Klokani 00:18:41,20 00:42:17,92 00:23:36,72 14,5

 65     41 GER Dresdner Ruder-Club 00:21:25,79 00:45:03,01 00:23:37,22 22,8

 66     40 CZE Modrá je dobrá 00:20:57,35 00:44:36,67 00:23:39,32 31,1

 67     96 POL Młodzież z PEGAZa 00:13:14,58 00:37:08,67 00:23:54,09 20,4

 68     27 CZE Třeboňští kapři 00:14:17,08 00:38:18,73 00:24:01,65 51,3

 69     54 AUT Austrian Amazons 00:28:12,29 00:52:16,95 00:24:04,66 16,9

 70     60 AUT Wikinger Blitz / Vikingský Blesk 00:31:20,63 00:55:27,39 00:24:06,76 15,3

 71     29 CZE Liťákstars 00:15:07,83 00:39:14,98 00:24:07,15 49,1

 72     45 POL AGH Kraków 00:23:23,56 00:47:38,43 00:24:14,87 35,6

 73     94 ITA Master Italia 3 00:12:04,54 00:36:21,32 00:24:16,78 47,6

 74    106 CZE Vltavsko-labský průšvih 00:17:51,43 00:42:08,23 00:24:16,80 16,4

 75    101 HUN Csepel Mix Masters 00:15:30,75 00:39:49,70 00:24:18,95 47,9

 76     42 CZE Slavia International 00:22:01,83 00:46:22,15 00:24:20,32 35,5

 77     50 AUT Senior Women EWRC LIA 00:25:51,76 00:50:15,89 00:24:24,13 25,4

 78     55 CZE Peppa Pig 00:28:48,21 00:53:23,64 00:24:35,43 15,0

 79     51 GER Rudergemeinschaft Angaria Women 00:26:21,63 00:51:20,34 00:24:58,71 26,1

 80     89 SVK Sľňava Piešťany 00:09:29,44 00:34:34,32 00:25:04,88 47,0

 81     59 CZE Hen rožni 00:30:53,12 00:56:08,71 00:25:15,59 16,3

 82     70 CZE Discovolante 00:35:41,91 01:00:59,07 00:25:17,16 48,4

 83     34 POL Ogry WRC 00:18:01,08 00:43:25,75 00:25:24,67 42,6

 84    102 CZE ZBYTEK 00:16:13,75 00:41:38,68 00:25:24,93 19,8

 85     17 CZE Bleskový Dorost 2 00:08:58,61 00:34:29,28 00:25:30,67 14,3

 86     93 SUI Mittel- / Hochschulachter 00:11:36,80 00:37:13,04 00:25:36,24 22,9

 87     61 CZE Co dům dal<3 00:31:54,08 00:57:36,59 00:25:42,51 15,4

 88    116 CZE SLAVIA WOMEN MASTERS 00:22:22,26 00:48:09,34 00:25:47,08 58,8

 89     92 CZE Zelené peklo 00:11:04,90 00:36:52,15 00:25:47,25 59,6

 90     18 POL KW PEGAZ Juniorzy 00:09:36,18 00:35:36,65 00:26:00,47 15,4

 91     62 CZE Bleskové Dorostenky 00:32:18,27 00:58:21,42 00:26:03,15 14,5

 92    113 CZE WE KNOW WE CAN,,, 00:20:58,59 00:47:18,82 00:26:20,23 43,9

 93    111 AUT For ever Wiking 00:20:08,49 00:46:41,50 00:26:33,01 49,6
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Overall results

St. Num. Team Start Finish Result

06.11.2022Praha,

Age

 94     58 POL UKS MILENIUM 00:30:35,13 00:57:10,96 00:26:35,83 16,1

 95     71 CZE Brandejský giga ptáci 00:36:12,08 01:02:48,81 00:26:36,73 43,5

 96     53 CZE Hot wings 00:27:50,15 00:54:31,71 00:26:41,56 15,3

 97     30 GBR Tees Masters Men 00:15:55,33 00:42:41,60 00:26:46,27 61,1

 98     24 CZE ČVK Praha dorost 2 00:12:46,51 00:39:32,98 00:26:46,47 14,4

 99     90 NED Super8 00:10:09,96 00:37:07,31 00:26:57,35 52,0

100    112 CZE Ženy PERUNovy 00:20:35,70 00:47:37,35 00:27:01,65 40,4

101     68 AUT MW Wien 00:34:49,88 01:01:56,54 00:27:06,66 51,5

102     85 ITA Master Team Italia 1 00:07:47,87 00:35:02,79 00:27:14,92 57,6

103     28 HUN Arrabona-Külker-Vác 00:14:51,30 00:42:11,65 00:27:20,35 66,3

104    117 POL KKW Cyklofan Opole 00:22:51,69 00:50:16,31 00:27:24,62 42,8

105    115 ITA ONDINA ROMA 00:21:53,70 00:49:22,42 00:27:28,72 57,6

106     66 CZE Masters Ladies 00:34:14,75 01:01:46,20 00:27:31,45 49,0

107     46 ITA Master Team Italia 2 00:27:09,83 00:54:46,39 00:27:36,56 58,0

108     67 CZE Holky ze sveta 00:34:24,57 01:02:11,18 00:27:46,61 59,6

109     65 CZE Chceme novou osmu 00:33:45,26 01:01:50,48 00:28:05,22 12,9

110    114 POL Syreny WRC 00:21:33,59 00:49:58,56 00:28:24,97 32,9

111     69 ITA Master Italia 4 00:35:30,21 01:04:10,14 00:28:39,93 57,9

112    110 GBR Tees Masters Women 00:19:41,66 00:49:55,18 00:30:13,52 59,4

113     64 POL ladys&getleman Wrocław 00:33:23,64 01:11:32,39 00:38:08,75 35,6

    10 CZE Pleš není ostuda 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 DSQ 21,8

    35 SVK Šílení mazáci 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 DSQ 52,3

    57 CZE Hledáme prince Krasoně 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 DSQ 17,3

    63 CZE LS Brno 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 DNS 17,3

    79 CZE Hamerští dorostenci 00:00:00,00 00:00:00,00 DNS 14,4
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